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2025-2026 FCCNS CALENDAR 

2025 
 

August 15, Friday ......................... Tuition Assistance applications due for fall 
 

September 1, Monday................ Labor Day, FCCNS CLOSED 

September 3, Wednesday ........... PCSD First Day of School 
September 5, Friday .................... Ice Cream Social - 4:30 – 6 p.m. 
 

October 1, Wednesday ................ Open House for all current families, 5 -7 p.m. pizza dinner 
October 8, Wednesday ................ FCCNS School Pictures 
October 10, Friday ....................... PCSD CLOSED – Conference Day/School Age here all day 
October 13, Monday .................... PCSD CLOSED – Columbus Day/School Age here all day 
October 14, Tuesday ................... Pumpkin Patch Day - 2:30 p.m. 
October 22, Wednesday .............. Penfield Fire Department visit - 10 a.m. 
October 30, Thursday .................. FCCNS School Pictures make-up day 
October 31, Friday ....................... Harvest Festival, all day 
 

November 11, Tuesday ............... PCSD CLOSED – Veteran’s Day observed/School Age here all day 
November 24 – 25 ....................... PCSD CLOSED – Conference Days/School Age here all day  
November 25, Tuesday ............... Thanksgiving Gathering & Lunch 
November 26, Wednesday .......... PCSD CLOSED – Thanksgiving Recess/School Age here all day 
November 28-29 ......................... Thanksgiving Holiday, FCCNS CLOSED 
 

December 18, Thursday .............. Christmas Worship Celebration – 4 p.m. 
December 22 – January 2 ........... PCSD CLOSED Christmas/New Year’s break/School Age here all day 
December 24-25 ......................... FCCNS CLOSED for Christmas Holiday 
December 26, Friday ................... FCCNS OPENS at 9 a.m. 
December 31, Wednesday. ......... New Year’s Eve, FCCNS CLOSES at 4 p.m. 
 

2026 
 

January 1, Thursday .................. FCCNS Closed 
January 2, Friday ....................... FCCNS Re-Opens 
January 12 – 23 ........................... FCCNS Parent-Teacher Conferences 
January 19, Monday .................... PCSD CLOSED – Martin Luther King Jr. Day/School Age here all day 
January 25 – January 31 ............. National Lutheran School Week 
 

February 16-20 ............................ PCSD CLOSED – February Recess/School Age here all day 
 

March 20, Friday .......................... PCSD CLOSED –Conference Day/School Age here all day 
 

March 30 - April 2 ........................ PCSD CLOSED – Spring Recess/School Age here all day 
April 3, Friday ............................. Good Friday, FCCNS CLOSED 
 

May 4 – 8 ..................................... Teacher Appreciation Week 
May 8, Friday ............................... Tuition Assistance Applications due for summer 
May 25, Monday ......................... Memorial Day, FCCNS CLOSED 
 

June 2, Tuesday .......................... Grandparents Day 10-11:30 
June 16, Tuesday ........................ FCCNS Family Picnic, 5 – 7 p.m. 
June 19, Friday ............................ PCSD CLOSED - Juneteenth Observed/School Age here all day 
June 25, Thursday ....................... Firefly Graduation – 4 p.m. 
June 24, Wednesday ................... PCSD last day of classes K - 8 
June 29, Monday ......................... Summer Program begins/Moving Up Day 
 

July 3, Friday .............................. Independence Day observed, FCCNS CLOSED 
July 27-31 ................................... Faith’s Vacation Bible School FCCNS CLOSED 


